
14/08/2018 

 
MALAYSIA AIRPORTS HOLDINGS BERHAD 

 

TENDER NOTICE 
 

Malaysia Airports Holding Berhad (MAHB) would like to invite all companies incorporated in Malaysia 

to Tender the tenancy of the following businesses: 

 

NO TENDER NO TENDER DESCRIPTION 

APPOXIMATE 

SIZE AREA 

(SQM) 

PRICE 

(RM) 

OPEN TENDER (PACKAGE DEAL) 

1. 
MAHB-

MA(S)/T/51/2018 

Package Deal 

Retail Outlets - News, Books & Convenience at: 

i) Lot No. MTB-5-L20, Level 5, Main Terminal Building 

ii) Lot No. CPBB-2-L01, Level 2, Car Park Block B 

iii) Lot No. CPBB-2-L02, Level 2, Car Park Block B 

iv) Lot No. CPBC-1-L03, Bus Station, Level 1, Carpark 

Block C 

KL International Airport 

111.43 

17.20 

38.17 

24.24 

250 

2. 
MAHB-

MA(S)/T/52/2018 

Package Deal  

Retail Core Outlets - Walkthrough Emporium 

Concept – Multi Brand Core Products (Perfume & 

Cosmetics, Chocolate & Confectionary, Liquor, 

Tobacco) at Lot No. MTB-3-A16, MTB-3-A17, MTB-3-

A18 & MTB-3-A19, Level 3, International Arrival Level 

(Airside), Main Terminal Building, KL International 

Airport. 

145.00 

282.97 

301.05 

48.95 

250 

3. 
MAHB-

MA(S)/T/53/2018 

Package Deal 

Food & Beverage Outlets - Coffee Based at Lot No. 

MTB-5-L01 & MTB-5-L02, Level 5, Main Terminal 

Building, KL International Airport. 

109.00 

&  

90.00 

250 

4. 
MAHB-

MA(S)/T/54/2018 

Package Deal 

Food & Beverage Outlets - Casual Dining (Lifestyle 

Concept Restaurant) at Lot No. MTB-5-L24 & MTB-5-

L25, Level 5, Main Terminal Building, KL International 

Airport. 

20.48 

&  

163.84 

250 

OPEN TENDER (STANDARD) 

5. 
MAHB-

MA(S)/T/55/2018 

Retail Outlet - Travel Electronic Gadget & 

Accessories at Lot No. MTB-5-L03, Level 5, Main 

Terminal Building, KL International Airport. 

122.00 250 

6. 
MAHB-

MA(S)/T/56/2018 

Retail Outlet - Timepieces at Lot No. MTB-5-L04, Level 

5, Main Terminal Building, KL International Airport. 
104.44 250 

7. 
MAHB-

MA(S)/T/57/2018 

Retail Outlet - Fashion & Accessories at Lot No.  MTB-

5-L05, Level 5, Main Terminal Building, KL 

International Airport. 

118.77 250 

8. 
MAHB-

MA(S)/T/58/2018 

Retail Outlet – Pharmacy/ Personal Care at Lot No. 

MTB-5-L13, Level 5, Main Terminal Building, KL 

International Airport. 

70.80 250 

9. 
MAHB-

MA(S)/T/59/2018 

Retail Outlet - Chocolates & Confectioneries at Lot 

No. MTB-5-L14, Level 5, Main Terminal Building, KL 

International Airport. 

35.00 250 



14/08/2018 

10. 
MAHB-

MA(S)/T/60/2018 

Retail Outlet - Gift & Souvenir (Food Based) at Lot 

No. MTB-5-L38, Level 5, Main Terminal Building, KL 

International Airport. 

29.70 250 

11. 
MAHB-

MA(S)/T/61/2018 

Retail Outlet - Premium Gift & Souvenir (Non Food 

Based) at Lot No. MTB-5-L39, Level 5, Main Terminal 

Building, KL International Airport. 

29.75 250 

12. 
MAHB-

MA(S)/T/62/2018 

Food & Beverage Outlet - Oriental/ Asian Cuisine at 

Lot No. MTB-5-L12, Level 5, Main Terminal Building, KL 

International Airport. 

128.00 250 

13. 
MAHB-

MA(S)/T/63/2018 

Food & Beverage Outlet - Kopitiam at Lot No.    MTB-

5-L18, Level 5, Main Terminal Building, KL 

International Airport. 

78.00 250 

14. 
MAHB-

MA(S)/T/64/2018 

Food & Beverage Outlet – Premium Café (Bakery/ 

Deli/ Coffee Based) at Lot No. MTB-3-L12, Level 3, 

Main Terminal Building, KL International Airport. 

25.00 250 

 

MANDATORY BRIEFING SESSIONS ARE AS FOLLOW: 

 

DATE TIME VENUE 

17 AUGUST 2018 

Registration : 2.30 PM – 3.00 PM 

 

Briefing        : 3.00 PM – 4.30 PM 

 

Site Visit       : 4.00 PM – 6.00 PM 

Ballroom Hall, 

Sama-Sama Hotel KL International Airport, 

Jalan CTA 4B, 

64000 KLIA, Sepang,  

Selangor Darul Ehsan 

 

 

GENERAL INFORMATION 

 

Visitors need to adhere the suitable dress code for official business. 
 

Documents can be purchased after Tender Briefing and Site Visit until 13 September 2018 during office 

hours from:- 

 

Procurement & Contract Division      

Level 1, Block B, 

Malaysia Airports Holdings Berhad, 

Malaysia Airports Corporate Office,  

Persiaran Korporat KLIA, 

64000 KLIA, Sepang, Selangor. 

 

 

Office Hours: 

 

MONDAY - THURSDAY  : 8.30 am – 12.00 noon & 2.30 pm – 4.30 pm 

 FRIDAY                          : 8.30 am – 12.00 noon & 3.00 pm – 4.30 pm 

 

 

Purchase for the Tender Documents shall be accompanied by Cash or Bank Draft (not-refundable) 

made payable to Malaysia Airports Holdings Berhad. 

 

The completed Tender Proposals, duly signed by the Company should be enclosed in a sealed 

envelope and inserted into the Tender Box at Procurement & Contract Division, Level 1, Block B, 

Malaysia Airports Holdings Berhad, Malaysia Airports Corporate Office, Persiaran Korporat KLIA, 64000 

KLIA, Sepang, Selangor not later than 12.00 PM on 13 September 2018. 
 



14/08/2018 

 
MALAYSIA AIRPORTS HOLDINGS BERHAD 

 

KENYATAAN TENDER 
 

Malaysia Airports Holding Berhad (MAHB) dengan ini mempelawa mana-mana Syarikat yang 

berdaftar di Malaysia untuk mengemukakan tawaran Tender bagi penyewaan berikut: 

 

BIL NO. TENDER PERIHAL TENDER 

ANGGARAN 

KELUASAN 

METER PERSEGI 

HARGA 

(RM) 

OPEN TENDER (PACKAGE DEAL) 

1. 
MAHB-

MA(S)/T/51/2018 

Package Deal 

Retail Outlets - News, Books & Convenience at: 

i) Lot No. MTB-5-L20, Level 5, Main Terminal Building 

ii) Lot No. CPBB-2-L01, Level 2, Car Park Block B 

iii) Lot No. CPBB-2-L02, Level 2, Car Park Block B 

iv) Lot No. CPBC-1-L03, Bus Station, Level 1, Carpark 

Block C 

KL International Airport 

111.43 

17.20 

38.17 

24.24 

250 

2. 
MAHB-

MA(S)/T/52/2018 

Package Deal  

Retail Core Outlets - Walkthrough Emporium 

Concept – Multi Brand Core Products (Perfume & 

Cosmetics, Chocolate & Confectionary, Liquor, 

Tobacco) at Lot No. MTB-3-A16, MTB-3-A17, MTB-3-

A18 & MTB-3-A19, Level 3, International Arrival Level 

(Airside), Main Terminal Building, KL International 

Airport. 

145.00 

282.97 

301.05 

48.95 

250 

3. 
MAHB-

MA(S)/T/53/2018 

Package Deal 

Food & Beverage Outlets - Coffee Based at Lot No. 

MTB-5-L01 & MTB-5-L02, Level 5, Main Terminal 

Building, KL International Airport. 

109.00 

&  

90.00 

250 

4. 
MAHB-

MA(S)/T/54/2018 

Package Deal 

Food & Beverage Outlets - Casual Dining (Lifestyle 

Concept Restaurant) at Lot No. MTB-5-L24 & MTB-5-

L25, Level 5, Main Terminal Building, KL International 

Airport. 

20.48 

&  

163.84 

250 

OPEN TENDER (STANDARD) 

5. 
MAHB-

MA(S)/T/55/2018 

Retail Outlet - Travel Electronic Gadget & 

Accessories at Lot No. MTB-5-L03, Level 5, Main 

Terminal Building, KL International Airport. 

122.00 250 

6. 
MAHB-

MA(S)/T/56/2018 

Retail Outlet - Timepieces at Lot No. MTB-5-L04, Level 

5, Main Terminal Building, KL International Airport. 
104.44 250 

7. 
MAHB-

MA(S)/T/57/2018 

Retail Outlet - Fashion & Accessories at Lot No.  MTB-

5-L05, Level 5, Main Terminal Building, KL 

International Airport. 

118.77 250 

8. 
MAHB-

MA(S)/T/58/2018 

Retail Outlet – Pharmacy/ Personal Care at Lot No. 

MTB-5-L13, Level 5, Main Terminal Building, KL 

International Airport. 

70.80 250 

9. 
MAHB-

MA(S)/T/59/2018 

Retail Outlet - Chocolates & Confectioneries at Lot 

No. MTB-5-L14, Level 5, Main Terminal Building, KL 

International Airport. 

35.00 250 



14/08/2018 

10. 
MAHB-

MA(S)/T/60/2018 

Retail Outlet - Gift & Souvenir (Food Based) at Lot 

No. MTB-5-L38, Level 5, Main Terminal Building, KL 

International Airport. 

29.70 250 

11. 
MAHB-

MA(S)/T/61/2018 

Retail Outlet - Premium Gift & Souvenir (Non Food 

Based) at Lot No. MTB-5-L39, Level 5, Main Terminal 

Building, KL International Airport. 

29.75 250 

12. 
MAHB-

MA(S)/T/62/2018 

Food & Beverage Outlet - Oriental/ Asian Cuisine at 

Lot No. MTB-5-L12, Level 5, Main Terminal Building, KL 

International Airport. 

128.00 250 

13. 
MAHB-

MA(S)/T/63/2018 

Food & Beverage Outlet - Kopitiam at Lot No.    MTB-

5-L18, Level 5, Main Terminal Building, KL 

International Airport. 

78.00 250 

14. 
MAHB-

MA(S)/T/64/2018 

Food & Beverage Outlet – Premium Café (Bakery/ 

Deli/ Coffee Based) at Lot No. MTB-3-L12, Level 3, 

Main Terminal Building, KL International Airport. 

25.00 250 

 

SESI TAKLIMAT TENDER MANDATORI ADALAH SEPERTI BERIKUT: 

 

TARIKH MASA LOKASI 

17 OGOS 2018 

Pendaftaran : 2.30 petang – 3.00 petang 

 

Taklimat        : 3.00 petang – 4.30 petang 

 

Lawatan       : 4.30 petang – 6.00 petang 

Tapak 

 

Ballroom Hall, 

Sama-Sama Hotel KL International 

Airport, 

Jalan CTA 4B, 

64000 KLIA, Sepang,  

Selangor Darul Ehsan 

 

MAKLUMAN AWAM 

 

Pelawat dikehendaki mematuhi tatacara pakaian pelawat yang sesuai untuk urusan rasmi. 
 

Dokumen Tender boleh diperolehi pada waktu pejabat selepas Taklimat Tender dan Lawatan Tapak 

sehingga 13 September 2018 di:- 
 

Bahagian Perolehan & Kontrak  

Tingkat 1, Blok B, 

Malaysia Airports Holdings Berhad, 

Pejabat Korporat Malaysia Airports,  

Persiaran Korporat KLIA, 

64000 KLIA, Sepang, Selangor. 

 

Waktu Pejabat: 

 

ISNIN – KHAMIS                    : 8.30 pagi – 12.00 tengah hari & 2.30 petang – 4.30 petang 

JUMAAT                                 : 8.30 pagi – 12.00 tengah hari & 3.00 petang – 4.30 petang 

 

 

Pembelian untuk Dokumen Tender mesti disertakan dengan Wang Tunai atau Bank Deraf nama 

Malaysia Airports Holdings Berhad dan tidak akan dikembalikan.  

 

Tawaran Tender yang lengkap diisi, hendaklah dihantar dalam sampul surat bermeteri dan 

dimasukkan ke dalam Peti Tender di Bahagian Perolehan & Kontrak, Tingkat 1, Blok B, Malaysia Airports 

Holdings Berhad, Pejabat Korporat Malaysia Airports, Persiaran Korporat KLIA, 64000 KLIA, Sepang, 

Selangor pada atau sebelum jam 12.00 tengahari pada 13 September 2018.  
 
 


